South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 03, 2024, 02:16:51 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1180 (Rat #0562, Act #0500 of 1988) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, Holland, J.C. Lindsay and H.C. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-640, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to classes of employees and members of
the South Carolina Retirement System, so as to provide that Class One service may be converted to Class Two service and to
provide a conversion formula; and to amend Sections 9-1-1590 and 9-11-90, as amended, relating to the restoration of
beneficiaries to active service under the South Carolina Retirement System and the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement
System, so as to make optional rather than mandatory the loss of the allowance of the reemployed beneficiaries.

02/10/88
02/10/88
02/18/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
02/25/88
02/25/88
03/01/88
03/01/88
04/12/88
04/21/88
04/21/88
04/21/88
04/22/88
04/22/88
04/27/88
05/03/88
05/09/88
05/09/88
05/09/88
05/23/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-10

Read second time SJ-46

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-46
Amended SJ-29

Read third time and sent to House SJ-31

Introduced and read first time HJ-1553

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1553
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2600
Amended HJ-3145

Read second time HJ-3145

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3145
Read third time HJ-3178

Returned HJ-3178

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9
Ratified R 562

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/09/88

Act No. 500

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



