South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 02:16:51 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

02/10/88

S*1180 (Rat #0562, Act #0500 of 1988) General Bill, By R.C. Dennis, Holland, J.C. Lindsay and H.C. Smith

A Bill to amend Section 9-1-640, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to classes of employees and members of the South Carolina Retirement System, so as to provide that Class One service may be converted to Class Two service and to provide a conversion formula; and to amend Sections 9-1-1590 and 9-11-90, as amended, relating to the restoration of beneficiaries to active service under the South Carolina Retirement System and the South Carolina Police Officers Retirement System, so as to make optional rather than mandatory the loss of the allowance of the reemployed beneficiaries.

02/10/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-6
02/18/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-10
02/24/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-46
02/24/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-46
02/25/88	Senate	Amended SJ-29
02/25/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-31
03/01/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1553
03/01/88	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-1553
04/12/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-2600
04/21/88	House	Amended HJ-3145
04/21/88	House	Read second time HJ-3145
04/21/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3145
04/22/88	House	Read third time HJ-3178
04/22/88	House	Returned HJ-3178
04/27/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-9
05/03/88		Ratified R 562
05/09/88		Signed By Governor
05/09/88		Effective date 05/09/88
05/09/88		Act No. 500
05/23/88		Copies available

Introduced and read first time SJ-6